Participant(e)s

Lamoureux, Alexandre
Séguin, Vincent
Dubé, Jean Francois

Beauchamp, Patrick
Séguin, Jean-Michel
Chrétien, Joél

Cloutier, Francis

Potvin, Michael

Richard, Marc-André
Leblanc, Yves

Charette, Mathieu Guilini
Mineault, Maxime
Poirier, Justin

Rozon, Jonathan
Saumure, Jean-Michel
Bazinet, Jonathan Gauthier
Laurin, Philippe

Arruda, David Larocque

Lamoureux, Christophe Hachey

St-Laurent, Benoit
Lafreniere, Maxime
Cloutier, Miguel
Perron, Mathieu
Gilmour, Jordan
Perreault, David
Rozon, Daniel
Laperriére, Patrick
Lebeau, Eric

Défi Jeunesse / Youth Challenge (AP5QQ)

19 novembre 2006 - SDQ Anik et SDQ Galaxie

Total

1836
1721
1677

1669
1665
1664
1637
1622
1604
1601
1593
1567
1535
1529
1512
1489
1443
1440
1420
1410
1394
1391
1346
1334
1331
1314
1291
1289

P.1

281
331
237

253
260
240
229
344
253
250
242
279
172
185
244
270
267
173
205
293
250
201
168
249
132
203
218
176

P.2

299
272
247

256
188
221
252
244
259
248
257
186
224
261
269
209
154
173
256
168
183
201
195
194
219
189
194
228

P.3

290
225
261

262
263
191
245
200
214
321
210
219
204
155
204
245
190
191
273
167
223
206
135
167
183
197
193
187

P.4

253
200
262

233
266
180
241
208
222
270
185
216
211
216
165
198
219
231
160
191
197
216
164
193
188
166
179
177

P.5

233
211
258

200
239
299
169
229
239
193
221
248
264
294
222
178
209
200
182
201
184
179
228
171
228
170
163
147

P.6

211
246
239

155
276
240
237
213
233
174
315
207
225
175
226
225
240
185
187
163
187
194
195
186
164
157
206
188

P.7

269
236
173

310
173
293
264
184
184
145
163
212
235
243
182
164
164
287
157
227
170
194
261
174
217
232
138
186



Participant(e)s

Villeneuve, Natasha
Sogne, Isabelle
Gauvreau, Vanessa

Marcil, Natasha

Laurin, Jessica

Leblanc, Carine

Paquette, Karina Martineau
Fournier, Nathalie

Masson, Karine

Dagenais, Marie-Pier
Maisonneuve, Marie-Christine
Jean, Melissa

Lamoureux, Isabelle Hachey
Potvin, Venassa

Bordeleau, Marie-Claude
Daoust, Caroline

Campbell, Melissa

Lapointe, Gabrielle

Lagassé, Catherine Chartrand

Défi Jeunesse / Youth Challenge (AP5QQ)

19 novembre 2006 - SDQ Anik et SDQ Galaxie

Total

1771
1713
1692

1679
1622
1557
1556
1494
1487
1464
1442
1395
1353
1335
1262
1224
1222
1216
1206

P.1

252
249
211

312
224
263
239
288
184
212
261
193
167
191
239
200
212
169
169

P.2

222
293
230

254
190
233
231
234
231
214
203
279
177
218
197
200
172
135
161

P.3

233
180
228

189
257
240
222
172
191
208
208
155
206
208
188
117
182
161
130

P.4

204
251
285

210
200
180
244
211
261
215
164
203
238
182
137
190
184
137
211

P.5

255
282
226

238
269
234
197
147
160
182
220
189
180
172
174
195
172
219
185

P.6

385
220
262

247
290
183
197
222
183
213
198
193
231
192
164
152
147
218
169

P.7

220
238
250

229
192
224
226
220
277
220
188
183
154
172
163
170
153
177
181



